

City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES-06:313 Version: 1 Name: Bid acceptance from Traf-Mark for road striping

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/2/2006 In control: Public Works Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/2/2006

Title: RESOLUTION TO APPROVE AND ACCEPT BIDS FROM TRAF-MARK AND ANDERSON STRIPING

AS RECOMMENDED BY THE STREET DEPARTMENT

Sponsors:

Indexes: Bid acceptance

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/2/2006	1	City Council	Passed	Pass

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE AND ACCEPT BIDS FROM TRAF-MARK AND ANDERSON STRIPING AS RECOMMENDED BY THE STREET DEPARTMENT

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS THAT THE FOLLOWING BIDS BE APPROVED AND ACCEPTED AS RECOMMENDED BY THE STAFF OF THE STREET DEPARTMENT, AND SUBMITTED TO THE PURCHASING AGENT

2006:31 - Thermoplastic Paving Markings - low bidder being Traf-Mark

2006:32 - Reflectorized Paint Paving Markings - low bidder being Anderson Striping

2006:33 - Removal of Permanent Pavement Markings - low bidder being Traf-Mark

PASSED AND ADOPTED THE 2nd DAY OF May, 2006.